

ARE YOU FEELING ANY OF THESE SYMPTOMS?







IF YES, PLEASE **DO NOT ENTER** THIS BUILDING.

Please return to your vehicle, go home and call your healthcare provider for an appropriate evaluation and self care instructions.

If you do not have a healthcare provider, please call (844)225-0147 for free testing information.

We appreciate your cooperation and understanding.



Fond du Lac County Health Department